Contactpersonen / fondscodrdinatoren in Boxmeer voor de Goede Doelen

Alzheimer Nederland
Amnesty International
Brandwonden Stichting
Diabetes Fonds
Dierenbescherming
het Gehandicapte Kind
HandicapNL
Hartstichting
Hersenstichting

Jantje Beton
Kinderhulp

KWF

Longfonds

Maag Lever Darm Stichting

Nierstichting

Prinses Beatrix Spierfonds

ReumaNederland
De Zonnebloem

gegevens november 2024

http://www.goededoelenboxmeer.nl/goede-doelen/

Nelly Arens

Marie-Louise van Kruijssen
Marion Hagen

Gerrie van den Bungelaar - Vos
Corine Schaminée

Henk Miggiels

Mariella van Wijnen - Heijs
Annemarie Hosli

Ank van der Hoeven - de Louw
Susan Berkvens

Margreet van der Graaff
Dorien Schrijen

Mijnderd Sap

Maria Kelders

Ingrid Verstraaten

Els Beerten

Marjan Bonink

Annie Claassen

Kwikstaart 7
Groenling 17
De Meidoorn 18
Beatrixstraat 8

Duifkruid 40
Julie Postelsingel 11
Groenling 51

Jacob v Ruijsdaelstr 12
Steenstraat 146

Mees 19

De Sering 22

Sweelinck 24
Bladkoninkje 6
Elzenstraat 27

https://www.goededoelenboxmeer.nl/files/media/fondscoordinatoren-november2024.pdf

arens.poelen@tinedmail.nl
mlvankruijssen@jplanet.ni
marion.hagen@ziggo.nl

0485-522264

g.vanden.bungelaar-vos@hetnet.nl 0485-574682

rinus3@ziggo.nl
hmiggiels@gmail.com
mariellavanwijnen@gmail.com
amhosli@gmail.com

susan_berkvens@hotmail.com
mvdgraaff@hotmail.com
dorienschrijen@outloock.com
mijnderdsap1@gmail.com
m.kelders@planet.nl
ingridverstraaten@gmail.com
e.pex@aziggo.nl
m.bonink@gmail.com
annieclaassen@outlook.com

0485-576485

0485-577220

0485-575715

0485-802735

06-82-932982
06-27-402861
06-44-790702
06-31-495075
06-23-122646
06-53-309535
06-17-003585
06-46-247426

06-25-362940

06-28-235672
06-12-119840

06-10-485302
06-42-445666



